D—— [P -
e T

 0SCL—360

VERSION 0505




GoC

1,360

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION SHEET

Qty. Qty.
Al. M12X100 HEX HEAD BOLT [12PCS] | D1. 2"X2” PLASTIC COVER(9310-020) [2PCS]
A<. M10X100 HEX HEAD BOLT [RPCS] | D2. 50X2.5t END CAP(9211-087) [2PCS]
A3. M10X70 CARRIAGE BOLT [RPCS] | D3. 76X1.8t END CAP(9211—072) [1PCS]
Ad. MBX70 HEX HEAD BOLT [2PCS] | D4 25X50 END CAP(9211-009) [8PCS]
N MBXa0 HEx oAb BOLT [2PCS] | D5, 61”7 ROUND END CAP(9211-021) [2PCS]
AB. M [4PCS]
A7 3/8"X2 3/4” HEX HEAD BOLT [4pcs] | D6. #49.5 ROUND END CAP(9211-074)———[4PCS]
R1. M12 NYLON LOCK NUT [12pcs] | D7- 50X75 FOOT CAP(9211-026) [5PCS]
K2 M10 NYLON LOCK NUT [4PCcs] | D8. #60 ROUND END CAP(9211-075) [RPCS]
13, 3/8” NYLON LOCK NUT [4PCS] | D9. 50X75 RUBBER DOUNT(9212-011)———[1PCS]
C1. M12 (I.D)WASHER [26PCS] | D10. #90X10t RIBBER DOUNT(9310-016)——[4PCS]
C2. Mi0 (I.D)WASHER [6PCS] | D11. NON SKID TAPE(9630—003) [2PCS]
C3. M8 (I.D)WASHER [BPCS] | D12. #20X1.5X70L STEEL SPRINGS(8840—012)—— [1PCS]
C4. M8 SPRING WASHER [BPCS] | D13. STORAGE PIN(8220-086) [1PCS]
C5..3/8” (L.D)WASHER [BPCS] | E1. BEARING 6004 ZZ [4PCS]
| om M20 a Sﬁmmmm Hmwomu D1 @ D2 cm@ D5
4 & e
& a\ n\ a\ \ a\
D6 D8 D10
A @ @ ..
Q&v mw @ @ e ©
D11 D13
C1 c2 C3 C4 c5 Cé
<> o \
©) ® @ ° ® @)
a1 2 4 5 8 7 8
@____________________ ] I __ L
OHH_w | _ _ _ I _ ] __ I _ ] _ ___ | ] _ __ _ | _ | _ I _
1 2 3 4 5 68 7 8 9 10 HH Hm Hw H¢ 15 16 17 18 Hm 20

PAGE 1




GSCL—-360

PARTS FWGMHWEEOZ SHEET

A [1PCS]

C [1PCS]

PAGE 2




GSCL-360  PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET

J [2PCs] K [2PCS] L [1PCS] S [1PCS]
8210-058
\wo /
M [1PCS] N [1PCS] 0 [1PcS]
8220-094 8220-087
uw ﬂHNN@ Q“W“““v
P [2PCS] Q [2PCS] R [2PCS]

8370-006 9133-001 9133-002

PAGE 3




GSCL—-360

D3

PAGE 4




GSCL-360

M10X16 BOLT X3

X M10 WASHER X3
C4X2
@ H  asx2 \] D4X2
@ oo\ A6X2
M12X70 BOLT X2 20 _ = ¥ X Caxe
D10 C3X2 cpx2 PR O C3X2
N M12 SPRING (3 \ JX2 Dax2  A6X2
M10X16 BOLT X2 WASHER X2 /‘%) Q/‘ caxe

A
M12 WASHER X2

M10 WASHER X2

M10X16 BOLT \
M10 WASHER
E1X4 S

\ 10X16 BOLT X3 % % & ooz

10 WASHER \‘\\

0 ‘g \\ D5X2 I D10 2
e emllie:
‘ 0
M10 WA;II-I:; 6 OLT ™ iQ: \\\\\\’\\\\\\“\\h g D4X2
| 1X2 J
Deixe/ P

PAGE 5




